Gewas:

Agapantus:

Alium:

Anthirinium:

Astilbe:

Fritilaria:

Cultivar:

Dr. Brouwer (pot)

Dr. Brouwer

Gladiator

Wit

Europa
Europa
Honky Tonk
Whashington
Whashington

Persica

Persica

beschikbaar van/tot:

wk 16 t/m 26
wk 27 t/m 34

wk 15 t/m 22

wk 32 t/m 40

wk 9 t/m 13

wk 16 t/m 20
wk 12 t/m 13
wk 12 t/m 16
wk 14 t/m 16

wk 7 t/m 19
wk 5t/m 10

Kweker:

Klein Canada Heemskerk

Handelskwekerij Rob Beentjes

Handelskwekerij Rob Beentjes

Handelskwekerij Rob Beentjes

JGM Bleeker
Kwekerij de Tuintjes
JGM Bleeker

Fa. Kleef

Kwekerij de Tuintjes

Kwekerij JCM Beentjes
JGM Bleeker

Contactpersoon:

Guus Sinnige

Rob Beentjes

Rob Beentjes

Rob Beentjes

Johan Bleeker
Sjaak Beentjes
Johan Bleeker
Ronald Kleef

Sjaak Beentjes

Jos Beentjes

Johan Bleeker

Contactgegevens:

06-40124157
06-53359328

06-53359328

06-53359328

06-25337777
06-12539239
06-25337777
06-12276974
06-12539239

06-28463765
06-25337777



Gewas:

Muscari snij:

Nerine:

Skimmia:

Sneeuwbal:

Cultivar:

Armeniacum
Cupido
Helena

Joyce of Spirit
Manon

Marleen

Bianca Perla

Bowdenii Vesta K.

Diverse soorten
Favoriet

Vesta

Rubella

Viburnum

beschikbaar van/tot:

wk 1t/m 16
wk 3 t/m 16
wk 11 t/m 16
wk 3 t/m 16
wk 5t/m9
wk3t/m4

wk1lt/m3
wk 1t/m 12
jaarrond
wk1t/m5
wk2t/m3

wk1lt/m7

wk 4 t/m 20

Kweker:

Fa. Gebr. Pletting
Fa. Gebr. Pletting
Fa. Gebr. Pletting
Fa. Gebr. Pletting
Fa. Gebr. Pletting
Fa. Gebr. Pletting

JGM Bleeker
B. van Keulen
De Wit Nerine
JGM Bleeker
JGM Bleeker

Vof L. Langendijk

Bert Verduin

Contactpersoon:

Bart Pletting
Bart Pletting
Bart Pletting
Bart Pletting
Bart Pletting
Bart Pletting

Johan Bleeker
Bas van Keulen
Robbert de Wit
Johan Bleeker

Johan Bleeker

Leo Langendijk

Bert Verduin

Contactgegevens:

06-24557345
06-24557345
06-24557345
06-24557345
06-24557345
06-24557345

06-25337777
06-15365954

06-25337777
06-25337777

06-37416045

06-51243135



Gewas:

Tulp:

Cultivar:

Adore

Alison Bradley
Alisson Bradley
Antartica

Antraciet

Avant Garde
Avantgarde
Avantgarde
Bolroyal Pink
Desirelle

El Paso
Escape

Escape

Feline

Flash Point
Flash Point
Flash Point

Flash Point
Foxtrot

Foxtrot

Foxtrot

beschikbaar van/tot:

wk 12 t/m 14
Wk 10/11
Wk 78
wk2t/m3
wk 15t/m 17

wk 7t/m 8
Wk 3/4

Wk 6/7
wk 5 t/m 18
Wk 13/14
wk 14 t/m 16
wk 3t/m7
wk 6 t/m 7

wk 8t/m9
wk2t/m6
wk3t/m9
wk 3 t/m4

wk 10 t/m 12
wk1t/m 16
wk 5t/m 17

wk7t/m 11

Kweker:

CP Zoontjes
Verduin-reus
Verduin-reus
Kwekerij de Tuintjes

C.M. van Duivenvoorde

CP Zoontjes
Verduin-reus
Verduin-reus

Kwekerij JCM Beentjes
Verduin-reus

Fa. A.&L. Duin

CP Zoontjes

C.M. van Duivenvoorde

CP Zoontjes
Kwekerij de Tuintjes
Klein Canada Heemskerk

C.M. van Duivenvoorde

Fa. Kleef
Fa. A.&L. Duin

C.M. van Duivenvoorde

Kwekerij de Tuintjes

Contactpersoon:

Hein Zoontjes
Ruud Verduin
Ruud Verduin
Sjaak Beentjes

Tom van
Duivenvoorde
Hein Zoontjes

R.Verduin
Ruud Verduin
Jos Beentjes
Ruud Verduin
Marc Duin
Hein Zoontjes

Tom van
Duivenvoorde
Hein Zoontjes

Sjaak Beentjes
Guus Sinnige

Tom van
Duivenvoorde
Ronald Kleef

Marc Duin

Tom van
Duivenvoorde
Sjaak Beentjes

Contactgegevens:

06-30790491
06-21660950
06-21660950
06-12539239
06-27514682

06-30790491
06-21660950
06-21660950
06-28463765
06-21660950
06-46597786
06-30790491
06-27514682

06-30790491
06-12539239
06-40124157
06-27514682

06-12276974
06-46597786
06-27514682

06-12539239



Gewas:

Tulp:

Cultivar:

Foxtrot

Foxtrot

Horizon rood
Icoon

Limerick
Lorenzo

Marie Jo
Marvel Parrot
Match
Matchmaker
Maywood
Mazda

Molina

Monte Orange
Monte Orange
North Cap
Northcap
Orange Princess
Orange Princess
Orca

Oviedo

Palermo

Pamplona

beschikbaar van/tot:

wk 8 t/m 20
wk 9 t/m 15
Wk 6/8

wk 11 t/m 12
wk 10 t/m 13
wk 4 t/m6
wk 5t/m 7
Wk 4/5
wk 6 t/m 7
wk1lt/m3
wk 10 t/m 14
wk 10 t/m 17
wk 12 t/m 17
wk1lt/m3
wk 2t/m6
Wk 3/4
wk1t/m5
wk 12 t/m 13
wk 12 t/m 15
wk 4 t/m 8
wk3t/m4

wk 10t/m 13
wk 7 t/m 17

Kweker:

CP Zoontjes

Klein Canada Heemskerk
Verduin-reus

CP Zoontjes

Fa. A.&L. Duin

Fa. A.&L. Duin

CP Zoontjes
Verduin-reus

Kwekerij de Tuintjes

CP Zoontjes

Klein Canada Heemskerk
CP Zoontjes

Kwekerij JCM Beentjes
Fa. Kleef

Kwekerij de Tuintjes
Verduin-reus

Fa. A.&L. Duin

Kwekerij de Tuintjes
Klein Canada Heemskerk
CP Zoontjes

C.M. van Duivenvoorde

Fa. A.&L. Duin
Fa. A.&L. Duin

Contactpersoon:

Hein Zoontjes
Guus Sinnige
Ruud Verduin
Hein Zoontjes
Marc Duin
Marc Duin
Hein Zoontjes
Ruud Verduin
Sjaak Beentjes
Hein Zoontjes
Guus Sinnige
Hein Zoontjes
Jos Beentjes
Ronald Kleef
Sjaak Beentjes
Ruud Verduin
Marc Duin
Sjaak Beentjes
Guus Sinnige
Hein Zoontjes

Tom van
Duivenvoorde
Marc Duin

Marc Duin

Contactgegevens:

06-30790491
06-40124157
06-21660950
06-30790491
06-46597786
06-46597786
06-30790491
06-21660950
06-12539239
06-30790491
06-40124157
06-30790491
06-28463765
06-12276974
06-12539239
06-21660950
06-46597786
06-12539239
06-40124157
06-30790491
06-27514682

06-46597786
06-46597786



Gewas:

Tulp:

Cultivar:

Pionier

Prada

Purpel Lady dubbel
Purple Lady dubbel
Queensland

R10

Red Princess
Rococo

Sambuca
Sambuca
San Remo
Secret Parrot
Secret Parrot
Strong Fire
Strong Fire

Strong Gold
Strong Gold

Strong Gold
Strong Gold
Strong Gold

Strong Love

beschikbaar van/tot:

wk 6t/m 17
wk 14 t/m 17
Wk 10/11
Wk 13/14
wk 12 t/m 17
Wk 13/14
wk 14 t/m 17

wk 11 t/m 17

Wk 9/10
Wk 13/14
wk3t/m 12
Wk 6/8

Wk 9/10
wk 5 t/m 7
wk 6t/m9

wk 52 t/m 17
wk 1t/m 15

wk3t/m9
wk3t/m8
wk3t/m9
wk3t/m5

Kweker:

Fa. A.&L. Duin
Kwekerij JCM Beentjes
Verduin-reus
Verduin-reus

Kwekerij JCM Beentjes
Verduin-reus

C.M. van Duivenvoorde
C.M. van Duivenvoorde

Verduin-reus
Verduin-reus
Fa. A.&L. Duin
Verduin-reus
Verduin-reus
Fa. Kleef

C.M. van Duivenvoorde

CP Zoontjes

C.M. van Duivenvoorde

Fa. Kleef
Kwekerij de Tuintjes
Klein Canada Heemskerk

Klein Canada Heemskerk

Contactpersoon:

Marc Duin
Jos Beentjes
Ruud Verduin
Ruud Verduin
Jos Beentjes
Ruud Verduin

Tom van
Duivenvoorde
Tom van
Duivenvoorde
Ruud Verduin

Ruud Verduin
Marc Duin

Ruud Verduin
Ruud Verduin
Ronald Kleef

Tom van
Duivenvoorde
Hein Zoontjes

Tom van
Duivenvoorde
Ronald Kleef

Sjaak Beentjes
Guus Sinnige

Guus Sinnige

Contactgegevens:

06-46597786
06-28463765
06-21660950
06-21660950
06-28463765
06-21660950
06-27514682

06-27514682

06-21660950
06-21660950
06-46597786
06-21660950
06-21660950
06-12276974
06-27514682

06-30790491
06-27514682

06-12276974
06-12539239
06-40124157
06-40124157



Uitheemskerk.nl

Gewas:

Tulp:

Cultivar:

Strong Love

Strong Love

Suzy Q

True and Fair rood
Update

Update

Update

Valdivia
Voque
Voque
Voque
Yellow Flight

beschikbaar van/tot:

wk 6t/m7

wk 8t/m 11
wk 5 t/m 18
Wk 13/14

wk 4 t/m 10
wk 4 t/m 17
wk 8 t/m 16

wk 10t/m 17
wk 12 t/m 14
wk 12 t/m 14
wk 16 t/m 18
wk9t/m12

Kweker:

C.M. van Duivenvoorde

Fa. Kleef

Kwekerij JCM Beentjes
Verduin-reus

Kwekerij de Tuintjes
CP Zoontjes

C.M. van Duivenvoorde

Fa. A.&L. Duin

Klein Canada Heemskerk
Kwekerij JCM Beentjes
CP Zoontjes

Kwekerij de Tuintjes

Contactpersoon:

Tom van
Duivenvoorde
Ronald Kleef

Jos Beentjes

Ruud Verduin
Sjaak Beentjes
Hein Zoontjes

Tom van
Duivenvoorde
Marc Duin

Guus Sinnige
Jos Beentjes
Hein Zoontjes

Sjaak Beentjes

Contactgegevens:

06-27514682

06-12276974
06-28463765
06-21660950
06-12539239
06-30790491
06-27514682

06-46597786
06-40124157
06-28463765
06-30790491
06-12539239



